
YSACS  FALL  2021  IMPORTANT  REC  DATES

Thursday 7/1/2021 through 8/15/2021 online registration available www.coralspringssoftball.com

Saturday 8/7/21 10:00AM to 2:00PM Registration in person Cypress Park
Saturday 8/14/21 10:00AM to 2:00PM Registration in person Cypress Park
Sunday 8/15/21 7:00PM YSACS Board Meeting to pick coaches Cypress Park
Wednesday 8/18/21 School begins

Coaches Meetings by Invitation
Thursday 8/19/21 7:00PM 8U, 10U, 12U, 16U Cypress Park
TBA TBA TBA 6U Cypress Park

               ***** PLAYER  EVALUATIONS  ***** RAIN DATE: SEE WEBSITE
Saturday 8/21/21 9:00AM  to  11:00AM 16U Division Cypress Park #1
Saturday 8/21/21 9:30AM All 12U Pitchers & Catchers Cypress Park #2
Saturday 8/21/21 10:00AM to  12:00PM 12U Division Cypress Park #2
Saturday 8/21/21 12:30PM All 10U Pitchers & Catchers Cypress Park #4
Saturday 8/21/21 1:00PM  to  2:30PM 10U Division  (last name A-L) Cypress Park #4
Saturday 8/21/21 2:30PM  to  4:00PM 10U Division  (last name M-Z) Cypress Park #4
Monday 8/23/21 6:00PM 8U  Division   Cypress Park #4

*****   Any player who misses evaluations runs the risk of not being eligible to be drafted.*****

TENTATIVE DRAFT DATES
Sunday 8/22/21 12:00PM 16U                    Head Coach Only Cypress Park
Sunday 8/22/21 3:00PM 12U                      "    "    " Cypress Park
Tuesday 8/24/21 7:00PM 10U                      "    "    " Cypress Park
Wednesday 8/25/21 7:00PM 8U                       "    "    " Cypress Park

TBA TBA TBA Mandatory Coaches Clinic TBA

Saturday 8/28/21 TBD player's clinic Cypress Park
Monday 8/30/21 coach will call with time team practices begin Cypress Park
Monday 9/6/21 Labor Day
Monday 9/20/21 season begins Cypress Park

All players will be placed on a team according to their age.  Evaluations are not held to determine whether a player is 
talented enough to make a team.  Rather, evaluations are held to allow coaches a chance to evaluate  and gain a better 
idea of each player's abilities.  This process helps insure that teams have a relatively even  chance of playing well 

and being competitive.  There are no evaluations for the 6U Division.
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